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Back# Horse's Name

102 VOODOO DOCTOR

156 COURAGEOQOUS TURN
95 ONLY N FAIRYTALES

208 ALWAYS OPEN
212 CHEX THAT UNO

157 SNW TRAVALEN HEAVEN

208 ALWAYS OPEN

165 SS ALLRIGHT ALLROWDY

193 RAVE N REVIEW

211 OAKENS SMART PEPTO

169 SWEET LIL OAK

221 BOOMSHINE SPARK
174 THIS CHICS NOT WIMPY
224 REVOLUTINHOLLYWOOD

212 CHEX THAT UNO
210 DUN WHIZ IT TO
223 FR FINAL EDITION
187 OPTYMIZED

210 DUN WHIZ IT TO

215 MR GALLO TEE CROSS

220 IB ROYAL

Rider's Name

CODY CROW

TERI DAWN HAWS
W MICHAEL JUNG
MARTY SIMPER
MICHAEL JUNG

TERI DAWN HAWS
JILL CASE
CAROLINE LUCARELLI
ANN C HARDS
MADELINE WAGONER
BRUCE RICE

MARTY SIMPER
BRITTANY JOHNSON
MARTY SIMPER
MELVIN WAGONER
MARTY SIMPER
MARTY SIMPER
BRITTANY JOHNSON
JOHN MCINNES
GARRETT ASHBY
CODY CROW
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73.0
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70.0
71.0
65.5
71.5
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68.5
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298.5
298.5
287.0
285.0
284.5
283.0
283.0
282.5
282.5
278.5
276.0
276.0
272.5
259.5
252.0
2445
244.0
233.0
225.0
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Sweetwater Classic 3D Ranch Riding Challenge Results

$248.4
$165.6

$193.2
$128.8

$110.4
$73.6

$920.0

%
45.0

35.0

20.0

$420.00 80% Entries
$500.00 Added
$920.00
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